### 504940534 06/01/2018

## PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4987280

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date	
CHENG YU KWONG	02/19/2018	

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	CITIZEN WATCH CO., LTD.			
Street Address:	1-12, TANASHICHO 6-CHOME			
Internal Address:	NISHITOKYO-SHI			
City:	TOKYO			
State/Country:	JAPAN			
Postal Code:	188-8511			

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29638592

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (610)407-0701

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 610-407-0700

Email: shunter@ratnerprestia.com
Correspondent Name: BRIAN L. MUTSCHLER
Address Line 1: RATNERPRESTIA

Address Line 2: 2200 RENAISSANCE BLVD., SUITE 350
Address Line 4: KING OF PRUSSIA, PENNSYLVANIA 19406

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: SEI-325US

NAME OF SUBMITTER: BRIAN L. MUTSCHLER, REG. NO. 62,293

SIGNATURE: /Brian L. Mutschler/

DATE SIGNED: 06/01/2018

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=SEI-325US - Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT 504940534 REEL: 045960 FRAME: 0378

# U.S. ASSIGNMENT

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dollar (\$1,00), and of other good and valuable consideration paid to the undersigned inventor(s) [hereinafter "ASSIGNOR") by

(Insert	CITIZE	CITIZEN WATCH CO., LTD.								
ASSIGNEE's Name(s) Address(es))	1-12, Tanashicho 6-chome, Nishitokyo-shi, Tokyo 188-8511 Japan									
	***************************************			<u></u>		Wigness				
						~				
,	transfers	er "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt to ASSIGNEE the entire and	of which i exclusive	s hereby acknowledged, the right, title and interest to t	undersigned ASI he invention entit	SIONOR I <del>le</del> d	hereby	edils,	assigns	and
(Title of Invention)	raw	'CHCASE				•		and the second		
	relating to	o International Patent Applic ited States was executed on	ation PCT even date	/JP/ herewith or, if not so execu	and/or for w	hich app	olicatio	n for L	etters Pr	atent
(Insert date	(а) екеси	February 19,	2018	Assignee's attorney is	handra andreasard	ta haavat	in /k) /	i ka resaa	Mad	
of execution of application, if not	(b) filed o	February 28, 20 1 No. 29 / 638,592	18	data, when known.	mreny amnormen	io maeri	ue (15) 19	ea stear	ysea	
concurrent)					A. J.		.,	~~~~~~	***************************************	
	renewal, Patentisi Patentisi Patentisi ASSIGNE enforcing	The ASSIGNOR agree(s), while to do all acts which the A protection for said invention for Patential in any interferent patential interf	tination a sany ext ben reque SSIONEE t, includir	pplication based thereon, a ensions thereof (collectively sted by said ASSIGNEE and may deem necessary, desir g in the preparation and pro- ue, recommendan, or public	or the full term or , hereinafter, 'sai I without charge ! rosecution of said c use proceeding.	terms is d applicate to but at , for sect applicate and in	or whice ation(s) the ex- uring, thion(s) any little	h the s and L pense mainta and the	aid Leth etters of said ining an e issuan or other	ers id ice of
	proceedir including	ng which may arise or be dec ; separate assignments and c g evidence.	lared in n	rietion to same, such acts t	o include but not	be limit	ed to ex	(ecutin	ig ali paj	pers,
		IN WITNESS WHEREOF, O		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	•	-				
(Signatures)	1)	Andolf	CI	neng Yu Kwong	Februa	ry	19,	20	18	
		(SIGNATURE)		(Type name)		(DATE)				
5	2]	(SIGNATURE)		(TYPE NAME)		(DATE)	••••••	······································	¥	
	31	(SIGNATURE)	*****	(TYPE NAME)	ina sannannanna	(DATE)	*************	***************************************		
	41	(SIGNATURE)		(TYPE NAME)		(DATE)				
	<b></b>									
	əj	(SIGNATURE)	<del></del>	(Type name)		(DATE)				
	6)	(SIGNATURE)	····	(ТҮРЕ КАМЕ)		(DATE)	•			
	η	(SIGNATURE)		(TYPE NAME)		(DATE)	,	••••		
	8)									

(SIGNATURE) (TYPE NAME) (DATE) PATENT
RECORDED: 06/01/2018 REEL: 045960 FRAME: 0379